
Hubbell-PRO  

IEC pin & sleeve devices 
with NPT threaded back housing

www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems

NOW ACCEPT LIQUIDTIGHT FITTINGS
Hubbell-PRO IEC pin & sleeve maximize performance and installation efficiency, 
minimizing the total cost of ownership.

• Value engineered for price/performance balance 

• Integral NPT-threaded back housing directly accepts liquidtight fittings

• All 30A and 32A devices feature maintenance-free screwless terminations

• Glandless water ingress protection on the cable side of the device

• Dual rated versions available, where applicable

Improve installation time by over 80%
The ONLY UL-approved screwless terminations for  
30/32A IEC 60309 pin & sleeve 
Hubbell’s EdgeConnect™ technology terminates connections faster. 
Just insert wire and push lever to engage securely.

• Strong spring continuously applies pressure as strands relax

• Eliminates timely step of ferrules

• No torque screwdriver required



IP67
     SUITABILITY

Amps Ratings
NPT 
Threading IP67 Connectors IP67 Plugs*

IP44 
Connectors IP44 Plugs*

 
 
Dual Rated
Dual Rated
 
 
Dual Rated
Dual Rated

30A
30A
30/32A
30/32A
30A
30A
30/32A
30/32A

5h 3ØY 347/600 V
5h 3ØY 347/600 V
6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC
6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC
7h 3ØY 277/480 V
7h 3ØY 277/480 V
9h 3ØY 120/208 V
9h 3ØY 120/208 V

1/2” 
3/4”
1/2” 
3/4”
1/2” 
3/4”
1/2” 
3/4”

C530C5WLT12
C530C5WLT34
C530C6WLT12
C530C6WLT34
C530C7WLT12
C530C7WLT34
C530C9WLT12
C530C9WLT34

C530P5WA
C530P5WA
C530P6WA
C530P6WA
C530P7WA
C530P7WA
C530P9WA
C530P9WA

C530C5SLT12
C530C5SLT34
C530C6SLT12
C530C6SLT34
C530C7SLT12
C530C7SLT34
C530C9SLT12
C530C9SLT34

C530P5SA
C530P5SA
C530P6SA
C530P6SA
C530P7SA
C530P7SA
C530P9SA
C530P9SA

 
Dual Rated
 
 
Dual Rated
 
Dual Rated
 
Dual Rated
 
Dual Rated

60A
60/63A
60A
60A
60/63A
60A
60/63A
60A
60/63A
60A
60/63A

4h 125 VAC
6h 250 VAC
7h 480 VAC
5h 3ØY 347/600 V
6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC
7h 3Ø 480 V
9h 3ØY 120/208 V
5h 3ØY 347/600 V
6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC
7h 3ØY 277/480 V
9h 3ØY 120/208 V

3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

C360C4WLT34
C360C6WLT34
C360C7WLT34
C460C5WLT34
C460C6WLT34
C460C7WLT34
C460C9WLT34
C560C5WLT34
C560C6WLT34
C560C7WLT34
C560C9WLT34

C360P4WA
C360P6WA
C360P7WA
C460P5WA
C460P6WA
C460P7WA
C460P9WA
C560P5WA
C560P6WA
C560P7WA
C560P9WA

C360C4SLT34
C360C6SLT34
C360C7SLT34
C460C5SLT34
C460C6SLT34
C460C7SLT34
C460C9SLT34
C560C5SLT34
C560C6SLT34
C560C7SLT34
C560C9SLT34

C360P4SA
C360P6SA
C360P7SA
C460P5SA
C460P6SA
C460P7SA
C460P9SA
C560P5SA
C560P6SA
C560P7SA
C560P9SA

*Mating plugs are certified for installation on cable only.

ORDERING INFORMATION
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Strain Relief for Liquidtight Conduit
Steel fitting, stainless steel mesh for liquidtight 
metal conduit and PolyTuff® I non-metallic conduit

Trade Size (metric designator) Insulated Non-Insulated

1/2 (16)
3/4 (21)

H0501
H0751

H050
H075

Straight Metallic Liquidtight Conduit Fittings

Conduit Trade Size 
Inches

NPT Fitting Size 
Inches

Mesh Length  
Inches     (cm) Insulated Non-insulated

1/2
3/4

1/2
3/4

3.5" 
4" 

(8.89)
(10.16)

074093512
074093513

074093402
074093403

Straight With Male Fitting


