Hubbell-PRO IEC pin & sleeve devices with NPT threaded back housing

NOW ACCEPT LIQUIDTIGHT FITTINGS

Hubbell-PRO IEC pin & sleeve maximize performance and installation efficiency, minimizing the total cost of ownership.

- Value engineered for price/performance balance
- Integral NPT-threaded back housing directly accepts liquidtight fittings
- All 30A and 32A devices feature maintenance-free screwless terminations
- Glandless water ingress protection on the cable side of the device
- Dual rated versions available, where applicable

Improve installation time by over 80%

The ONLY UL-approved screwless terminations for 30/32A IEC 60309 pin & sleeve

Hubbell's EdgeConnect™ technology terminates connections faster. Just insert wire and push lever to engage securely.

- Strong spring continuously applies pressure as strands relax
- Eliminates timely step of ferrules
- No torque screwdriver required







Wiring Device-Kellems

Hubbell-PRO IEC pin & sleeve devices with NPT threaded back housing

ORDERING INFORMATION





			NPT			IP44	
	Amps	Ratings	Threading	IP67 Connectors	IP67 Plugs*	Connectors	IP44 Plugs*
	30A	5h 3ØY 347/600 V	1⁄2"	C530C5WLT12	C530P5WA	C530C5SLT12	C530P5SA
	30A	5h 3ØY 347/600 V	3/4"	C530C5WLT34	C530P5WA	C530C5SLT34	C530P5SA
Dual Rated	30/32A	6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC	1⁄2"	C530C6WLT12	C530P6WA	C530C6SLT12	C530P6SA
Dual Rated	30/32A	6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC	3/4"	C530C6WLT34	C530P6WA	C530C6SLT34	C530P6SA
	30A	7h 3ØY 277/480 V	1⁄2"	C530C7WLT12	C530P7WA	C530C7SLT12	C530P7SA
	30A	7h 3ØY 277/480 V	3/4"	C530C7WLT34	C530P7WA	C530C7SLT34	C530P7SA
Dual Rated	30/32A	9h 3ØY 120/208 V	1⁄2"	C530C9WLT12	C530P9WA	C530C9SLT12	C530P9SA
Dual Rated	30/32A	9h 3ØY 120/208 V	3/4"	C530C9WLT34	C530P9WA	C530C9SLT34	C530P9SA
	60A	4h 125 VAC	3⁄4"	C360C4WLT34	C360P4WA	C360C4SLT34	C360P4SA
Dual Rated	60/63A	6h 250 VAC	3/4"	C360C6WLT34	C360P6WA	C360C6SLT34	C360P6SA
	60A	7h 480 VAC	3/4"	C360C7WLT34	C360P7WA	C360C7SLT34	C360P7SA
	60A	5h 3ØY 347/600 V	3⁄4"	C460C5WLT34	C460P5WA	C460C5SLT34	C460P5SA
Dual Rated	60/63A	6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC	3⁄4"	C460C6WLT34	C460P6WA	C460C6SLT34	C460P6SA
	60A	7h 3Ø 480 V	3⁄4"	C460C7WLT34	C460P7WA	C460C7SLT34	C460P7SA
Dual Rated	60/63A	9h 3ØY 120/208 V	3/4"	C460C9WLT34	C460P9WA	C460C9SLT34	C460P9SA
	60A	5h 3ØY 347/600 V	3⁄4"	C560C5WLT34	C560P5WA	C560C5SLT34	C560P5SA
Dual Rated	60/63A	6h 3Ø 200/346-240/415 AC	3⁄4"	C560C6WLT34	C560P6WA	C560C6SLT34	C560P6SA
	60A	7h 3ØY 277/480 V	3⁄4"	C560C7WLT34	C560P7WA	C560C7SLT34	C560P7SA
Dual Rated	60/63A	9h 3ØY 120/208 V	3/4"	C560C9WLT34	C560P9WA	C560C9SLT34	C560P9SA

*Mating plugs are certified for installation on cable only.





ACCESSORIES

Strain Relief for Liquidtight Conduit Steel fitting, stainless steel mesh for liquidtight metal conduit and PolyTuff® I non-metallic conduit

Straight With Male Fitting

Conduit Trade Size Inches	NPT Fitting Size Inches	Mesh L Inches		Insulated	Non-insulated
¹ / ₂	¹ / ₂	3.5″	(8.89)	074093512	074093402
3/ ₄	3/ ₄	4″	(10.16)	074093513	074093403

Straight Metallic Liquidtight Conduit Fittings

Trade Size (metric designator)	Insulated	Non-Insulated	
1/2 (16)	H0501	H050	
³ ⁄ ₄ (21)	H0751	H075	







www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems



Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
* is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.
EP_WDK_TECH_SF_EN_00088 7/22